HIGHBALL

RUBY HI . .
LILLET ROUGE, SAVANYU SZILVA CORDIAL & SZODA

AMAZAKE HI
GIN, AMAZAKE, SWEET & SOUR

BASIL SPRITZ .
RUM, BERGAMOT, THAI BAZSALIKOM, CITROM, NARANCS & SZODA

HAKU SODA .
JAPAN KEZMUVES VODKA, SZODA & LIME

YUZU SPRITZ
HAEIWA SHUZOU TSURU-UME YUZU & SZODA

101 KOMBUCHA SPRITZ
VODKA, HAZI KOMBUCHA & SZODA

ROSE SPRITZ
CHOYA HABZO SZILVA BOR, ROZSABOR, SAVANYU SZILVA, SZODA, SWEET & SOUR

ROKU GIN,K TONIC
JAPAN KEZMUVES GIN, FEVER TREE TONIC & GYOMBER

TOKI SODA . .
JAPAN KEZMUVES WHISKY, SZODA & CITROMHEJ

KAVALAN A, SODA . )
TAJVANI KEZMUVES WHISKY, SZODA & CITROMHEJ

KOKTEL

101 SUNRISE
GIN, SHISO LEVEL, SAVANYU SZILVA CORDIAL & CITROMLE

GIN TEA | ) .
GIN, GYOMBER, KAMILLA, SZECSUANI BORS & MANDARINHEJ

MOON LAKE
SAKE, GIN, YUZU SAKE & SPIRULINA CORDIAL

SAKURA MILK PUNCH .
GIN, CSERESZNYEFA VIRAG VERMOUT, SAKE, LICSI, TEJSAVO, SWEET & SOUR

101 NEGRONI
GIN, LILLET ROUGE, CHEN PI LIKOR

WU MEI OLD FASHIONED
WHISKY, KINAI FUSTOLT SZILVA, BABERLEVEL, CUKOR, ANGOSTURA BITTER

NIGORI SOUR ) .

GIN, NIGORI SAKE, GALAGONYA CORDIAL, TOJASFEHERJE, SWEET & SOUR
101 MARTIN

JAPAN KEZMUVES GIN, JAPAN KEZMUVES VODKA, ITALICUS

NATUR BOR LoomE
KRISTINUS IRSAI OLIVER 2021 1990
KRISTINUS SILLER 2021 1990
SPIRIT

CHEN PI KOKTEL SHOT 25ML

HEIWA SHUZOU TSURU-UME YUZU SHOT 25uL
HONG KONG BAIJIU 50ML

HAKU VODKA 50ML

ROKU GIN 50ML

SUNTORY TOKI WHISKY 50ML

KAVALAN SINGLE MALT WHISKY 50ML

BUBI

ASAHI SUPER DRY JAPANESE LAGER 0,33L
101 BEER 0,33L

TAIWAN BEER GOLD MEDAL 0,33L

CHOYA HABZO SZILVA BOR 0,1L
KREINBACHER CLASSIC BRUT 0,75L

ALKOHOLMENTES ITAL
SzZURT viz | szODA UVEG
SAVANYU SZILVA | KRIZANTEM | GALAGONYA SzODA

KOMBUCHA
BASIL SPRITZ ALK. MENTES KOKTEL
AMAZAKE ALK. MENTES KOKTEL

MELEG ITAL
ESPRESSO

HOSSZU KAVE
CAPPUCCINO | CORTADO
NAPI TEA

ZAO TEA , R
JUJUBE, KARDAMOM, FAHEJ, GYOMBER, CUKOR

ARAINK FORINTBAN ERTENDOK ES TARTALMAZZAK Az AFAT.
A BISTRO MENURE 12,5% SZERVIZDIJAT SZAMOLUNK FEL.

BOTTLE

9900
9900

POHAR
KANCSO

2990
3490
3490
3790
4290
3490
3490
3990
3790
4290

3490
3290
3290
3490
3990
3790
3790
3790

750ML
750ML

990

1490
2990
2990
2790
2990
3990

1290
1490
1990
1790
13900

490

1290
2490
1490
2790
2790

790
890
990
990
1290




HIGHBALL

RUBY HI
LILLET ROUGE, SUAN MEI TANG & SODA

AMAZAKE HI

GIN, AMAZAKE, SWEET & SOUR

BASIL SPRITZ

RUM, BERGAMOT, THAI BASIL, LEMON, ORANGE & SODA
HAKU SODA

JAPANESE CRAFT VODKA, SERVED WITH SODA & LIME

YUZU SPRITZ
HEIWA SHUZOU TSURU-UME YUZU & SODA

101 KOMBUCHA SPRITZ
VODKA, HOMEMADE KOMBUCHA & SODA

ROSE SPRITZ
CHOYA SPARKLING UMESHU, ROSE LIQUORE, SUAN MEI TANG, SODA, SWEET & SOUR

ROKU GIN TONIC
JAPANESE CRAFT GIN, SERVED WITH FEVER TREE TONIC & GINGER

TOKI SODA
JAPANESE CRAFT WHISKY, SERVED WITH SODA & LEMON PEEL

KAVALAN SODA
TAIWANESE CRAFT WHISKY, SERVED WITH SODA & LEMON PEEL

101 SUNRISE

GIN, SHISO LEAF, CHINESE SMOKED PLUM CORDIAL & LEMON
GIN TEA

GIN, GINGER, CHAMOMILE, SICHUAN PEPPER & MANDARIN PEEL

MOON LAKE .
SAKE, GIN, YUZU SAKE & SPIRULINA CORDIAL

SAKURA MILK PUNCH )
GIN, CHERRY BLOSSOM VERMOUT, SAKE, LYCHEE, WHEY, SWEET & SOUR

101 NEGRONI
GIN, LILLET ROUGE, CHEN PI LIQUORE

WU MEI OLD FASHIONED
WHISKY, CHINESE SMOKED PLUM, BAYLEAF, SUGAR SYRUP, ANGOSTURA BITTER

NIGORI SOUR
GIN, NIGORI SAKE, HAWTHORN CORDIAL, EGG WHITE, SWEET & SOUR

101 MARTINI
JAPANESE CRAFT GIN, JAPANESE CRAFT VODKA, ITALICUS

NATURAL WINE 100ML
KRISTINUS IRSAI OLIVER 2021 1990
KRISTINUS SILLER 2021 1990

SPIRIT

CHEN PI COCKTAIL SHOT 25ML

HEIWA SHUZOU TSURU-UME YUZU SHOT 25ML
HONG KONG BAIJIU 50ML

HAKU VODKA 50ML

ROKU GIN 50ML

SUNTORY TOKI WHISKY 50ML

KAVALAN SINGLE MALT 50ML

BUBBLE

ASAHI SUPER DRY JAPANESE LAGER 0,33L
101 BEER 0,33L

TAIWAN BEER GOLD MEDAL 0, 33L

CHOYA SPARKLING UMESHU 0,1L
KREINBACHER CLASSIC BRUT 0,75L

SOFT DRINK
FILTERED WATER | SODA BOTTLE

SUAN MEI TANG PLUM | CHRYSANTHEMUM | HAWTHORN SODA GLASS

KOMBUCHA
BASIL SPRITZ MOCKTAIL
AMAZAKE MOCKTAIL

HOT DRINK
ESPRESSO

LONG COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO | CORTADO
DAILY TEA

ZAO TEA
JUJUBE, CARDAMOM, CINNAMON, GINGER, SUGAR

OUR PRICES ARE IN HUF AND VAT IS INCLUDED.
A 12.5% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE ADDED TO THE BILL.

BOTTLE

9900
9900

JuG

2990
3490
3490
3790
4290
3490
3490
3990
3790
4290

3490
3290
3290
3490
3990
3790
3790
3790

750ML
750ML

990

1490
2990
2990
2790
2990
3990

1290
1490
1990
1790
13900

490

1290
2490
1490
2790
2790

790
890
990
990
1290




